
名次 借閱冊數 單位編號 所屬單位

1 239 403 四愛

2 224 401 四信

3 208 402 四望

4 196 101 一信

5 173 303 三愛

6 133 103 一愛

7 128 201 二信

8 124 502 五望

9 121 302 三望

10 105 102 一望

11 103 203 二愛

12 73 501 五信

13 69 503 五愛

14 49 202 二望

15 14 301 三信

單位借閱排行榜

新北市天主教聖心小學圖書館

日期 :

頁次 :
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統計日期： 2020/4/1  到  2020/4/30

讀者類別： S  學生

資料別： 不限資料別


